Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

2,735

2,432

R$
2,000.00

09-08-2016

09-08-2016

09-08-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS DE
LIMPEZA,
REPAROS E
MANUTENCAO
DA REDE
ELETRICA DO
CENTRO SOCIAL
DA
COMUNIDADE
DE NAZARE -

BOCA DO RIO.




